9-10-2013 12:12 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE
7/02/13 7/02 B26484 E.F.T. 000000 01710 TO RECORD POSTAGE
7/15/13 7/15 A20016 CHK: 014360 02866 NEOPOST 122
7/29/13 7/29 A20079 CHK: 014402 02884 MAJOR BUSINESS MACHINES 110
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 374.44
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 374.44
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNTING BALANCE
7/15/13 7/15 A20012 CHK: 014356 02866 CPI PRINTING, INC. 1
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 336.96
8/05/13 8/05 A20121 CHK: 014432 02895 SCDPS - REVENUE ACCT. 384
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 106.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 442.96
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE
8/19/13 8/19 A20167 CHK: 014465 02903 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 165.24
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 165.24
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNTING BALANCE
7/08/13 7/08 A19988 CHK: 014334 02853 DR. MARK E. BOLTE 610
7/08/13 7/08 A20000 CHK: 014346 02853 SC POLICE CHIEFS ASSOC. 156
7/15/13 7/15 A20019 CHK: 014363 02866 SCCJA 1
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 345.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20113 CHK: 014424 02895 LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER 211
8/05/13 8/05 A20120 CHK: 014431 02895 SCCJA-REGISTRATION 1
8/12/13 8/12 RA20144 CHK: 014451 02899 SCTOA 1
8/14/13 8/14 A20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715

PAGE: 1

PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00
JE# 002194 141.62 141.62
50414679 134.82 276.44
IN26771 98.00 374.44
CR: 0.00 374.44
CR 0.00
0.00
9473 336.96 336.96
CR: 0.00 336.96
90108112 106.00 442.96
CR: 0.00 106.00
CR 0.00
0.00
0.00
2463035 165.24 165.24
CR: 0.00 165.24
CR 0.00
0.00
201307080414 250.00 250.00
201307080416 90.00 340.00
201307150422 5.00 345.00
CR: 0.00 345.00
85335 134.00 479.00
201308020474 50.00 529.00
201308090479 100.00 629.00
201308140497 14.88 643.88



9-10-2013 12:12 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 2

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
8/19/13 8/19 A20169 CHK: 014467 02903 MASTER CARTRIDGE CORPORA 583 11859 3,625.00 4,268.88
8/19/13 8/19 A20174 CHK: 014472 02903 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201308190504 28.40 4,297.28
8/20/13 8/20 A20182 CHK: 014477 02905 SCCJA-REGISTRATION 1 201308200505 140.00 4,437.28
8/20/13 8/20 A20183 CHK: 014478 02905 SCCJA-REGISTRATION 1 201308200506 35.00 4,472.28
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 4,127.28 CR: 0.00 4,127.28
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 4,472.28 CR: 0.00
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19998 CHK: 014344 02853 REEVES 1 255251 199.47 199.47
7/22/13 7/22 A20047 CHK: 014381 02874 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 10094 90.05 289.52
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 289.52 CR: 0.00 289.52
8/14/13 8/14 A20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 10.00 299.52
8/19/13 8/19 A20174 CHK: 014472 02903 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201308190504 8.64 308.16
8/19/13 8/19 A20177 CHK: 014475 02903 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 6862 130.95 439.11
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 149.59 CR: 0.00 149.59
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 439.11 CR 0.00
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/26/13 8/26 A20199 CHK: 014484 02908 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00059086 9,416.93 9,416.93
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 9,416.93 CR: 0.00 9,416.93
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 9,416.93 CR: 0.00
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20111 CHK: 014422 02895 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-555412 751.90 751.90
8/26/13 8/26 A20198 CHK: 014483 02908 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 50275138 787.20 1,539.10
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,539.10 CR: 0.00 1,539.10

============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,539.10 CR: 0.00



9-10-2013 12:12 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 3

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/12/13 8/12 A20140 CHK: 014447 02899 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201308090476 240.84 240.84
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 240.84 CR: 0.00 240.84
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 240.84 CR 0.00
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19997 CHK: 014343 02853 MOTOROLA 118 102045592013 556.37 556.37
7/15/13 7/15 RA20024 CHK: 014368 02866 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9707047439 722.19 1,278.56
7/29/13 7/29 RA20073 CHK: 014396 02884 AT&T 648 201307290441 139.90 1,418.46
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 1,418.46 CR: 0.00 1,418.46
8/05/13 8/05 A20115 CHK: 014426 02895 MOTOROLA 118 102953662013 569.72 1,988.18
8/05/13 8/05 A20118 CHK: 014429 02895 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 364624 138.18 2,126.36
8/05/13 8/05 A20118 CHK: 014429 02895 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 48780A 9.58 2,135.94
8/12/13 8/12 A20145 CHK: 014452 02899 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9708712200 722.19 2,858.13
8/19/13 8/19 A20170 CHK: 014468 02903 MOTOROLA 118 1038657102013 560.77 3,418.90
8/19/13 8/19 A20171 CHK: 014469 02903 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 368949 146.27 3,565.17
8/19/13 8/19 A20175 CHK: 014473 02903 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 483549 131.14 3,696.31
8/19/13 8/20 R20179 VOID: 014468 02904 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 118 1038657102013 560.77CR 3,135.54
8/20/13 8/20 A20181 CHK: 014476 02905 MOTOROLA 118 1038657102013A 570.77 3,706.31
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,848.62 CR: 560.77CR 2,287.85
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 4,267.08 CR: 560.77CR
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



9-10-2013 12:12 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE
7/22/13 7/22 RA20048 CHK: 014382 02874 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT OFF. 155
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 840.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 840.00
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
7/08/13 7/08 A19985 CHK: 014331 02853 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
7/08/13 7/08 A20001 CHK: 014347 02853 SCE&G 163
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 1,704.50
8/05/13 8/05 A20105 CHK: 014416 02895 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
8/12/13 8/12 A20142 CHK: 014449 02899 SCE&G 163
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,964.28
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 3,668.78
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE
7/08/13 7/08 A19980 CHK: 014326 02853 AT&T 648
7/15/13 7/15 RA20024 CHK: 014368 02866 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
7/29/13 7/29 A20073 CHK: 014396 02884 AT&T 648
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 940.98
8/19/13 8/19 A20176 CHK: 014474 02903 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
8/28/13 8/28 A20207 CHK: 014491 02909 ATs&T 648
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,515.36
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 3,456.34
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE
7/08/13 7/08 A20003 CHK: 014349 02853 TELREPCO 1
7/15/13 7/15 A20017 CHK: 014361 02866 PESTEC 132
7/22/13 7/22 A20043 CHK: 014377 02874 ELECTRIC SERVICE INC. 282
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 844.56
8/19/13 8/19 A20166 CHK: 014464 02903 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217

AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 105.00

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 949.56

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200

INV/JE #

201307220435

CR:

201307080400
201307080396
CR:

201308020460
201308090486
CR:

201307080415
9707325106
201307290441
CR:

9708983766
201308280510
CR:

00127305
431357
12110
CR:

31667

CR:

CR:

PAGE: 4

Jul-2013

THRU Aug-2013
THRU 5060-50999

NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00
840.00 840.00
0.00 840.00
0.00
0.00
348.09 348.09
1,356.41 1,704.50
0.00 1,704.50
330.47 2,034.97
1,633.81 3,668.78
0.00 1,964.28
0.00
0.00
72.34 72.34
412.43 484.77
456.21 940.98
0.00 940.98
408.52 1,349.50
2,106.84 3,456.34
0.00 2,515.36
0.00
0.00
137.00 137.00
85.00 222.00
622.56 844.56
0.00 844.56
105.00 949.56
0.00 105.00
0.00



9-10-2013 12:12 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 5

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013

DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19979 CHK: 014325 02853 ACE GLASS 473 3-412729 330.82 330.82
7/08/13 7/08 A19990 CHK: 014336 02853 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119210 130.74 461.56
7/08/13 7/08 A19990 CHK: 014336 02853 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119458 41.36 502.92
7/08/13 7/08 A19990 CHK: 014336 02853 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119523 27.22 530.14
7/08/13 7/08 A19990 CHK: 014336 02853 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119524 47.05 577.19
7/08/13 7/08 A19990 CHK: 014336 02853 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119570 299.17 876.36
7/15/13 7/15 A20011 CHK: 014355 02866 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 083795 546.96 1,423.32
7/15/13 7/15 A20014 CHK: 014358 02866 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119549 26.13 1,449.45
7/15/13 7/15 A20014 CHK: 014358 02866 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119552 25.60 1,475.05
7/15/13 7/15 A20014 CHK: 014358 02866 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119560 287.92 1,762.97
7/15/13 7/15 A20014 CHK: 014358 02866 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119584 26.13 1,789.10
7/15/13 7/15 A20014 CHK: 014358 02866 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119589 26.16 1,815.26
7/22/13 7/22 A20045 CHK: 014379 02874 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119685 41.77 1,857.03
7/22/13 7/22 A20045 CHK: 014379 02874 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119710 151.39 2,008.42
7/22/13 7/22 R20045 CHK: 014379 02874 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119724 424.80 2,433.22
7/22/13 7/22 R20045 CHK: 014379 02874 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119731 178.99 2,612.21
7/22/13 7/22 R20045 CHK: 014379 02874 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119752 990.92 3,603.13
7/22/13 7/22 R20045 CHK: 014379 02874 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119793 26.13 3,629.26
7/29/13 7/29 RA20076 CHK: 014399 02884 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119794 547.49 4,176.75
7/29/13 7/29 RA20076 CHK: 014399 02884 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119871 36.38 4,213.13
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 4,213.13 CR: 0.00 4,213.13

8/05/13 8/05 A20103 CHK: 014414 02895 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 201308020473 872.80 5,085.93
8/05/13 8/05 A20109 CHK: 014420 02895 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201308020472 120.00 5,205.93
8/05/13 8/05 A20123 CHK: 014434 02895 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 6812 227.20 5,433.13
8/05/13 8/05 A20123 CHK: 014434 02895 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 6858 270.84 5,703.97
8/12/13 8/12 A20136 CHK: 014443 02899 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119831 69.81 5,773.78
8/12/13 8/12 A20136 CHK: 014443 02899 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120046 179.55 5,953.33
8/12/13 8/12 RA20136 CHK: 014443 02899 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120083 181.40 6,134.73
8/12/13 8/12 RA20136 CHK: 014443 02899 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120102 26.13 6,160.86
8/12/13 8/12 A20136 CHK: 014443 02899 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120171 26.13 6,186.99
8/12/13 8/12 A20136 CHK: 014443 02899 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120201 333.15 6,520.14
8/12/13 8/12 A20136 CHK: 014443 02899 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120213 212.91 6,733.05
8/12/13 8/22 A20193 VOID: 014443 02907 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 070 119831 69.81CR 6,663.24
8/12/13 8/22 A20193 VOID: 014443 02907 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 070 120046 179.55CR 6,483.69
8/12/13 8/22 A20193 VOID: 014443 02907 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 070 120083 181.40CR 6,302.29
8/12/13 8/22 R20193 VOID: 014443 02907 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 070 120102 26.13CR 6,276.16
8/12/13 8/22 R20193 VOID: 014443 02907 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 070 120171 26.13CR 6,250.03
8/12/13 8/22 R20193 VOID: 014443 02907 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 070 120201 333.15CR 5,916.88
8/12/13 8/22 R20193 VOID: 014443 02907 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 070 120213 212.91CR 5,703.97

8/14/13 8/14 A20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 421.85 6,125.82



9-10-2013 12:12 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 6

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
8/19/13 8/19 A20168 CHK: 014466 02903 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201308160502 70.00 6,195.82
8/19/13 8/19 A20174 CHK: 014472 02903 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201308190504 10.69 6,206.51
8/26/13 8/26 A20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119831A 69.81 6,276.32
8/26/13 8/26 A20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120046A 179.55 6,455.87
8/26/13 8/26 A20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120083A 181.40 6,637.27
8/26/13 8/26 A20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120102A 26.13 6,663.40
8/26/13 8/26 A20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120171A 26.13 6,689.53
8/26/13 8/26 A20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120201A 333.15 7,022.68
8/26/13 8/26 A20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120205 271.12 7,293.80
8/26/13 8/26 A20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120268 15.23 7,309.03
8/26/13 8/26 R20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120427 156.94 7,465.97
8/26/13 8/26 R20196 CHK: 014481 02908 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 120509 26.13 7,492.10
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 4,308.05 CR: 1,029.08CR 3,278.97
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 8,521.18 CR: 1,029.08CR
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 7

PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

9-10-2013 12:12 PM
FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY

= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET=

hok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_k_*k

e 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!
*% REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 38,793.84 1,589.85CR
ENDING BALANCES: 38,793.84 1,589.85CR



